4C O U P É
T H E
Best viewed in
landscape mode
FEATURED MODEL.
BMW M440i xDRIVE:
TwinPower Turbo six-cylinder petrol engine, 374hp (275kW), 19" M light alloy Double-spoke style 797 M wheels in Bicolour Jet Black,
Arctic Race Blue metallic paint, Vernasca leather in Cognac with Mocha stitching and BMW Individual Aluminium Fabric interior trim.

 – Kidney grille
 – Mirror caps
 – Model designation
INTERIOR
 █ M seat belts
 █ Sun protection glass
SAFETY & TECHNOLOGY
 █ BMW TwinPower Turbo six cylinder in-line petrol engine
 █ 48V Mild Hybrid Technology
 █ M Sport braking system, High-gloss Red
 █ M Sport differential
 █ Adaptive M suspension
M SPORT PRO EDITION.
The new BMW 4 Series M Sport Pro Edition Coupé model is shown above in BMW Individual Tanzanite Blue metallic paint.  Standard equipment   Optional equipment
M SPORT PRO EDITION.
The new BMW 4 Series M Sport Pro Edition Coupé model is shown above in BMW Individual Tanzanite Blue metallic paint.  Standard equipment   Optional equipment
In addition / replacement to M Sport models
EXTERIOR
 █ 19" M light alloy Double-spoke style 791 M wheels, Jet Black with run-flat tyres
 █ BMW Individual Lights Shadowline
 █ Exterior trim, Extended High-gloss Shadowline
 █ M rear spoiler, High-gloss Black
 █ Mirror caps, Black